Pallit

The all-electric ZAC-E scissor lift truck is
suitable for the electric lifting and moving of
loads up to 1,500 kg at a lifting height of up
to 450 mm, after which the load capacity is
reduced to 1,000 kg. The gradual lifting is
carried out electrically, asis the drive of the
device. At the same time, it functions as a
height-adjustable work platform that
enables ergonomic working.

o Perfect lifting height of 800 mm for
ergonomic order picking

o Forklength of 1140 mm for one-way
and Euro pallets (EPAL 1) and pallet
cages

o Maximum load capacity of 1500 kg

o Electric Stroke by an 800 watt stroke
motor

Pallit

The scissor lift truck can be moved up
to a lifting height of 450 mm

Durable and shock-absorbing
polyurethane (PU) tyres

Upright mode enables manoeuvring
with the drawbar upright, ideal for
tight spaces

Protection against unauthorised
access by entering a PIN code

Strong and efficient - evenin the long
term: that's why we offer our Plus
guarantee for 5 years



Technical data

Electric scissor lift truck ZAC-E

DIMENSIONS
Fork length

Width

Length

Height

Fork width outside
Ground clearance
Distance between forks
Height from floor
Drawbar height

Fork width single

Load centre of gravity

Turning radius

GENERAL

Load capacity
Material
Weight

Drive type

[SPallit

1140 mm

600 mm
1794 mm
1293 mm
560 mm
20 mm

240 mm
83 mm

1293 mm
160 mm

600 mm
1635 mm

1000 kg
Steel
172 kg
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BATTERY

Battery type
Battery capacity
Battery voltage

Lithium-ion
20 Ah
yl

STROKE

Lifting height 800 mm h3

Effective Stroke 77 mm

Mobile up to height 450 mm
TREATMENT

Tyre material Polyurethane (PU)

Track roller Tandem

Wide swivel castors 75 mm

Castor diameter 210 mm

Infeed rollers No

We are continuously improving our products. For this reason, technical
data may change without prior notice. Wear parts, rechargeable batteries
and batteries are excluded from our manufacturer's "Plus Warranty" -
details can be found in our warranty declaration. The pallet truck complies
with EU safety regulations.



Electric scissor lift truck ZAC-E

Free delivery in 1-3 working days
100-day right of return

First aid for technical issues for life
On-site repair service available
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Questions? Talk to our product experts.

© 0800 - 000 96 25
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