

Electrical Scissor lift truck ZAC-E





Why the ZAC-E?

The all-electric ZAC-E scissor lift truck is suitable for the electric lifting and moving of loads up to 1,500 kg at a lifting height of up to 450 mm, after which the load capacity is reduced to 1,000 kg. The gradual lifting is carried out electrically, as is the drive of the device. At the same time, it functions as a height-adjustable work platform that enables ergonomic working.

- Perfect lifting height of 800 mm for ergonomic order picking
- Fork length of 1140 mm for one-way and Euro pallets (EPAL 1) and pallet cages
- Maximum load capacity of **1500 kg**
- Electric Stroke by an 800 watt stroke motor

- The scissor lift truck **can be moved** up to **a lifting height of 450 mm**
- Durable and shock-absorbing polyurethane (PU) tyres
- Upright mode enables manoeuvring with the **drawbar upright**, ideal for tight spaces
- Protection against unauthorised access by **entering a PIN code**
- Strong and efficient even in the long term: that's why we offer our **Plus** guarantee for 5 years



Technical data

Electric scissor lift truck ZAC-E

DIMENSIONS

Fork length	1140 mm	
Width	600 mm	
Length	1794 mm	11
Height	1293 mm	
Fork width outside	560 mm	b5
Ground clearance	20 mm	
Distance between forks	240 mm	b11
Height from floor	83 mm	h13
Drawbar height	1293 mm	h14
Fork width single	160 mm	
Load centre of gravity	600 mm	С
Turning radius	1635 mm	Wa

GENERAL

Load capacity	1000 kg
Material	Steel
Weight	172 kg
Drive type	electric





BATTERY

Battery type	Lithium-ion
Battery capacity	20 Ah
Battery voltage	24 V

STROKE

Lifting height	800 mm	h3
Effective Stroke	717 mm	
Mobile up to height	450 mm	

TREATMENT

Tyre material	Polyurethane (PU)
Track roller	Tandem
Wide swivel castors	75 mm
Castor diameter	210 mm
Infeed rollers	No

We are continuously improving our products. For this reason, technical data may change without prior notice. Wear parts, rechargeable batteries and batteries are excluded from our manufacturer's "Plus Warranty" - details can be found in our warranty declaration. The pallet truck complies with EU safety regulations.

Pictures

Electric scissor lift truck ZAC-E









Why Pallit?

- Free delivery in 1-3 working days
- 100-day right of return
- First aid for technical issues for life
- On-site repair service available



Questions? Talk to our product experts.

⑦ 0800 - 000 96 25

